HOOVER-SCHRUM MEMORIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 157

Name

Charles Garcia, President
Charles Garcia, President
Charles Garcia, President
Charles Garcia, President
Charles Garcia, President
Charles Garcia, President
Charles Garcia, President

Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President
Tonya Reed, Vice President

Angela Bomba, Secretary
Angela Bomba, Secretary

Gibson Eric, Member
Gibson Eric, Member
Gibson Eric, Member
Gibson Eric, Member
Alexis Smith, Member
Alexis Smith, Member

Allicia Ocampo, Member
Tyana Roth, Member

Tyana Roth, Member
Tyana Roth, Member

School Board Training Roster

Training

Unconscious Bias: Understanding Bias to

Unleash Potential

Bridging What Divides Us

School Finance for Board Members
PDLT/PERA

Board Presidents

Open Meetings Act

The Board and its Superintendent

Trends in Collective Bargaining
The Equity Event

Making Meetings Matter

Critical Role of School Boards
Basics of Governance

The Board and Its Superintendent
The Trust Edge

PDLT/PERA

OMA

Basics of Governance

Basics of Law on Board Meetings

PDLT/PERA
OMA

Social Media
PDLT/PERA

OMA

Basics of Governance
PDLT/PERA

OMA

OMA
PDLT/PERA

OMA
Basics of Governance

Date

11/17/2023
11/19/2021
11/20/2015

2/22/2014
11/16/2013
11/17/2012
11/19/2010

1/25/2020
4/28/2018
7/13/2016
6/16/2016
6/9/2016
6/8/2016
11/21/2014
11/16/2013
10/2/2012
6/12/2009
6/12/2009

2/9/2014
7/22/2013

11/20/2015
11/22/2013
10/24/2013
11/21/2008
1/25/2022
8/21/2021

8/2/2023
7/2/2023

6/28/2023
6/28/2023



