School Board Training Roster

Name	Training	Date
Charles Garcia, President Charles Garcia, President Charles Garcia, President Charles Garcia, President Charles Garcia, President Charles Garcia, President Charles Garcia, President	Unconscious Bias: Understanding Bias to Unleash Potential Bridging What Divides Us School Finance for Board Members PDLT/PERA Board Presidents Open Meetings Act The Board and its Superintendent	11/17/2023 11/19/2021 11/20/2015 2/22/2014 11/16/2013 11/17/2012 11/19/2010
Tonya Reed, Vice President Tonya Reed, Vice President	Trends in Collective Bargaining The Equity Event Making Meetings Matter Critical Role of School Boards Basics of Governance The Board and Its Superintendent The Trust Edge PDLT/PERA OMA Basics of Governance Basics of Law on Board Meetings	1/25/2020 4/28/2018 7/13/2016 6/16/2016 6/9/2016 6/8/2016 11/21/2014 11/16/2013 10/2/2012 6/12/2009 6/12/2009
Angela Bomba, Secretary Angela Bomba, Secretary	PDLT/PERA OMA	2/9/2014 7/22/2013
Gibson Eric, Member Gibson Eric, Member Gibson Eric, Member Gibson Eric, Member Alexis Smith, Member Alexis Smith, Member	Social Media PDLT/PERA OMA Basics of Governance PDLT/PERA OMA	11/20/2015 11/22/2013 10/24/2013 11/21/2008 1/25/2022 8/21/2021
Allicia Ocampo, Member	OMA	8/2/2023
Tyana Roth, Member Tyana Roth, Member Tyana Roth, Member	PDLT/PERA OMA Basics of Governance	7/2/2023 6/28/2023 6/28/2023